
N
ov

em
be

r 

act
ivi

ty He
alt

h 

Clu
b 

&
 

NSS 

Me
etin

g 
by

Pri
nc

ipa
l 1QA

C 

Me
etin

g 

&
 

Rev
iew

 

2nd 
wee

k 
1"

 
wee

k 

ko
op

era
tio

n of
 

Pa
rka

l 

He
alth

 

Ce
ntr

e 

stu
de

nts
 by

 
NSS 

&
 

He
alth

 

Clu
b with

 the Co
ron

a 

V
ac

ein
ati

on
 

cam
p 

co
nd

uc
ted

 to
 

17
.1

1.
20

21
 

Sw
ac

hh
 

Bh
ar

at 

C
ur

ric
ul

ar
 

ac
tiv

iti
es

 
Di

scu
ssi

on
 

abo
ut 

Cu
rri

cu
lar

 &
 

C
o NSS 

vo
lun

tee
rs and 

Stu
de

nts
 

Ca
mp

us and 

02
.1

1.
20

21
 

31
.1

0.
20

21
 

4 
wee

k 

Ek
ta 

Di
va

s 

De
pa

rtm
en

t 
|O

bs
erv

ed
 by

 
NSS

& 

Po
liti

ca
l 

Sc
ien

ce 

31
.1

0.
20

21
 cla

ss
es

 for III 

&
 

V
 

SEM
 

C
om

m
en

ce
m

en
t o

f 

26
.1

0.
20

21
 

E
D

 
Cel

l 
Ac

tiv
ity

 

Aw
are

ne
ss 

Pr
og

ram
me

 

co
nd

uc
ted

 by
 

E
D

 
Ce

ll 

23
.1

0.
20

21
 

3rd 
wee

k 

Or
ien

tat
ion

 
Pr

og
ram

me
 

Or
ien

tat
ion

 

Pr
og

ram
me

 to
 I 

yea
r 

St
ud

en
ts

 

23
.1

0.
20

21
 

al
lo

tm
en

t 

M
en

tor
 

Me
nte

e 
Sy

ste
m 

18
.1

0.
20

21
 

Sh
or

t 
V

ac
at

io
n 

09
.1

0.
20

21
 to

 

17
.1

0.
20

2 

1 

2nd 
we

ek 

JIG
NA

SA
 

Stu
dy 

Pro
jec

t 

stu
de

nts
 

stu
dy 

Pr
oje

cts
 

Aw
are

ne
ss 

Pr
og

ram
me

 is
 

co
nd

uc
ted

 

by
 

JIG
NA

SA
 

Co
or

di
na

to
r to

 
pre

pa
re 

08
.1

0.
20

21
 

Ist 

we
ek 

(0
2.1

0.2
02

1)
 

Ga
nd

hi 
Ja

ya
nth

i Br
idg

e 
Co

urs
e 

Ob
ser

ve
d by

 
Hi

sto
ry 

&
 

Po
liti

ca
l 

Ten day
s 

co
urs

e for 

I 
yea

r 

St
ud

en
ts 

Sc
ien

ce 
D

ep
ar

tm
en

ts 

C
on

du
ct

ed
 on

 
04

.1
0.

20
21

 
04

.1
0.

20
21

 to
 

25
.1

0.
20

21
 

1 

Oc
tob

er 

|IQ
AC

 &
 

Ac
ad

em
ic 

M
eet

ing
 

me
eti

ng
s, 

syl
lab

us 
dis

trib
uti

on
 

Pr
inc

ipa
l &

 
sta

ff, 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
tal

 

Co
lle

ge
 

lev
el 

Re
vie

w 

me
eti

ng
 by

 

01
.1

0.
20

21
 

cla
sse

s for 
I 

A
ca

de
m

ic
 

Tim
e 

Ta
ble

 

Pr
ep

ara
tio

n of
 

In
sti

tu
tio

na
l Plan

 &
 

01
.1

0.
20

21
 |DA

TE
 

SI. N
o 

MO
NT

H 

WE
EK

 

AC
TI

VI
TY

 
PR

OP
OS

ED
 

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

 

TE
N

TA
TI

V
EC

O
N

D
U

CT
ED

 

IN
ST

IT
U

T
IO

N
A

L
 

AC
TI

ON
 

PL
AN

 

20
21

-2
2 

(G
OV

ER
NM

EN
T 

DE
GR

EE
 

CO
LL

EG
E, 

PA
RK

AL
. 

HA
NU

M
AK

ON
DA

 

506
164

 

Cla
ss 

room
 

cle
an

ing
 by

 

SEM
 

C
om

m
en

ce
m

en
t o

f 



W
ast

e'"
 Ext

ra 

Cu
rric

ula
r 

Act
ivit

y 

Wo
men

 

Em
pow

erm
ent

 

cell
& E

D
 

Cell
 

Co
ndu

cte
d 

a 
pro

gra
mm

e "Be
st with

 

21
.12

.20
21

 

3rd 
we

ek 

In
ter

na
l 

Ex
am

s III 
&

 
V

 
Sem

, 

1 
Int

ern
al 

Exa
m 

17
.12

.20
21

 to
 

22
.12

.20
2 

1 

2nd 

Ce
rti

fic
at

e 
Co

urs
es by

 
co

nc
ern

ed
 

De
pa

rtm
en

ts 
B

0 
day

s 

Ce
rtif

ica
te 

cou
rse

s 

co
nd

uc
ted

 

10
.12

.20
21

 to
 

29
.01

.20
22

 

Aw
are

nes
s 

Pro
gra

mm
e 

tra
nsa

ctio
ns 

con
duc

ted
 by

 
Co

mm
erc

e 

III, 
V

 
Sem 

As
sig

nm
ent

s 

Co
ndu

cte
d 

&
 

Ec
on

om
ics

 
D

ep
ar

tm
en

ts 

As
sig

nm
en

t 

09
.12

.20
21

 &
 

10
.12

.20
21

 Aw
are

nes
s 

Pro
gra

mm
e on

 
ban

kin
g 

02
.12

.20
21

 

Pr
inc

ipa
l 

me
eti

ng
 b

y 

IQA
C 

&
 

Re
vie

w 

1s
 

wee
k 

Ex
ten

sio
n 

Le
ctu

res
 

Pro
po

sed
 to

 
co

nd
uc

t 

Se
mi

nar
s and 

Di
scu

sse
d 

Ac
ade

mi
c 

Iss
ues

 and 

02
.1

2.
20

21
 

3 

De
ce

m
be

r NSS 
Ac

tiv
ity

 

RDO
 

Pa
rk

al alo
ng with

 

Re
ven

ue 

De
par

tm
ent

 &
 

from
 

col
leg

e to
 

Am
bed

kar
 

Sta
tue

 

con
du

cte
d 

a 
rall

y with
 

vo
lun

tee
rs Wo

rld
 

HI
V/

AI
DS

 

Day
, NSS 

01
.12

.20
2 

1 

In
te

rn
al

 
Ex

am
s 

|De
par

tm
ent

s 
acti

vity
 NSS

 

&
 

So
cia

l 

Sc
ien

ce
 

|I 
Sem 

1 
In

ter
na

l 

Exa
m 

Re
ven

ue 

De
pa

rtm
en

t 

29
.11

.20
21

 to
 

04
.12

.20
2 

1 

4th 
We

ek 

De
pa

rtm
en

ts Hi
sto

ry 

&
 

Po
liti

ca
l 

Sc
ien

ce 

The 

pro
gra

mm
e is

 
obs

erv
ed 

by
 

Co
mp

etit
ion

 

co
nd

uc
ted

 to
 

Stu
de

nts
. 

Ind
ian

 

Co
nst

itu
tio

n Day 

Ple
dge

 

take
n and Ess
ay 

Wr
itin

g 

29
.11

.20
21

 
26

.11
.20

21
 Qui

z 

Co
nd

uc
ted

 by
 

Arts
 

De
pa

rtm
en

ts 3rd
W

ee
k 

25
.11

.20
21

 St
ud

en
t 

se
m

in
ar

 

con
cer

ned
 

De
par

tm
ent

s 
Sub

jec
t wise

 

sem
ina

rs 

con
duc

ted
 by

 

23
.11

.20
21

 &
 

24
.11

.20
21

 

As
sig

nm
en

t 

|I 
Sem 

As
sig

nm
ent

s 

Co
ndu

cte
d 

20
.11

.20
21

 to
 

23.
11.

202
1 

We
ek 

Pro
gra

mm
e in

 
col

lab
ora

tio
n with

 Vo
ter

 

En
ro

llm
en

t 

&
 

Aw
ar

en
es

s 



1 
we

ek 

rev
iew

 
me

eti
ng

 by
 

IQA
C 

&
 

Ac
ad

em
ic 

Pr
in

cip
al 

trip
s , 

Gro
up 

dis
cus

sio
ns and Qui

z 

co
ve

rag
e of

 
syl

lab
us,

 

co
nd

uc
t of

 
Fie

ld Ye
ar.

 

St
ud

en
t 

Pr
og

re
ss

io
n 

an
aly

sis
 

Re
su

lt 

an
alv

sis
 of

 
Pr

ev
io

us
 

Ac
ad

em
ic 

01
.0

2.
20

22
 

Na
tio

na
l 

Dep
t. o

f 
par

kal
 

pro
gra

mm
e 

con
du

cte
d by

 
Re

ven
ue 

ral
ly and 

aw
are

ne
ss 

,en
ro

llm
en

t 

NSS 

vo
lun

tee
rs 

pa
rti

cip
ate

d in
 

the 

25
.0

1.
20

22
 

4th 
We

ek In
te

rn
al

 
Ex

am
 

24
.0

1.
20

22
 to

 
29

.0
1.

20
22

 

Ist 
SEM

 2n
 

in
ter

na
l 

exa
m from

 

3rd 
we

ek 

In
ter

na
l 

Exa
m 

fro
m 

22
.0

1.
20

22
 to

 
28

.0
1.

20
22

 III&
 V

 
SE

M
,2n

d 

in
te

rn
at

 

exa
m 

lo1
.02

.20
22

 to
 

03
.02

.20
22

 
Si

tu
ati

on
, 

Co
nd

uc
ted

 on
 Due to

 
Co

ron
a 

Pa
nd

em
ic 

lO
1.0

2.2
02

2 t
o 

03
.02

.20
22

 
Si

tu
ati

on
, 

Co
nd

uc
ted

 on
 

|Du
e to

 
Co

ron
a 

Pa
nd

em
ic 

2nd
 

we
ek NSS 

ac
tiv

ity
 

ac
tiv

iti
es

. 
pa

rtic
ipa

ted
 in

 
Un

ive
rsit

y 

you
th day 

Day on
 

12
.01

.20
22

, 

vo
lun

tee
rs 

O
n 

the 

oc
cas

ion
 of

 
Na

tio
na

l 

12
.0

1.
20

22
 

4 

Jan
ua

ry 

Po
nga

l 
Sh

ort
 

Va
cat

ion
 

Wo
me

n 
Te

ac
he

r) 
Ja

ya
nt

hi
(1

st 
Ind

ian
 

Sa
vi

th
rib

ai
 

Ph
ule

 

08
.0

1.
20

22
 to

 
J6

.0
1.

20
22

 

JD
ep

art
me

nt 
Em

po
we

rm
en

t 

03
.0

1.
20

22
 

1 
We

ek IQA
C 

&
 

Sta
ff 

M
ee

tin
g 

Pr
inc

ipa
l 

Co
ve

rag
e of

 
Sy

lla
bu

s 

rev
iew

ed
 bv

 

ac
tiv

iti
es

 to
 

be
 

co
nd

uc
ted

 in
 

Jan uzr
v. 

cu
rri

cu
la

r and 
Ex

tra
cu

rri
cu

la
r 

Di
sc

us
se

d the 

cu
rr

ic
ul

ar
. co

 

3A
1.2

U2
2 

4th 
wee

k 

St
ud

en
ts 

Stu
dy 

Pr
oje

ct |Da
y(2

5. 
12

.20
21

 )
 

Goo
d 

Go
ve

rn
an

ce
 

don
e bv

 
co

nc
er

ne
d 

D
ep

ar
tm

es
te

 

Stu
de

nts
 

Stu
dy 

Pr
oje

ct 

fol
low

 up
 

2"
.12

.2U
20

 n
u 

B1
12

.2N
20

 

El
oc

uti
on

 
Co

m
pe

tit
io

n 
Co

nd
ue

t of
 

Ess
ay 

W
rit

ing
 

24
.1

22
U

20
 

Vo
ter

s Day 

Yo
uth

 

Cel
l &

 
Art

s 

Pr
og

ram
m

e 

ob
ser

ve
d by

 
Wo

me
n 

&
 



rele
ase

 

|A
dm

iss
ion

 

ca
m

pa
ign

ing
 T

o 
im

pro
ve the 

ad
mi

ssi
on

s for the 

ac
ad

em
ic yea

r 
20

22
-23

, 

24
.0

3.
20

22
 

3rd 
we

ek 

07
.0

3.
20

22
 to

 

I,
 

|I, 

V
 

Sem 

Ex
am

s 

2nd 
we

ek 

I,
 

|I, 

V
 

Sem
 

Ex
am

s 

07
.0

3.
20

22
 to

 

6 

Ma
rch

 

06
.0

3.
20

22
 

Ist 
we

ek 

D
ay

(0
8.

03
.2

02
2)

 M
ee

tin
g 

IQA
C 

&
 

A
ca

de
m

ic
 

In
ter

na
tio

na
l 

W
om

en
's 

Pa
rk

al Ce
leb

rat
ed

 by
 

Wo
me

n 

Em
po

we
rm

en
t 

ch
air

 

pe
rso

n and 

Wo
me

n 

Co
un

se
lo

rs 

of
 

|Ce
ll. 

Inv
ite

d and 

Fe
lic

ita
ted

 

M
un

ici
pa

l 

A
ca

de
m

ic
 

&
 

Ex
te

ns
io

n 

A
ct

iv
iti

es
 

03
.0

3.
20

22
 

4 
we

ek 

N
ati

on
al 

Sc
ien

ce
 

Day 

|D
ep

art
me

nts
 

|O
bs

erv
ed

 by
 

Ph
ysi

cs and 

Ch
em

ist
ry

 

28
.0

2.
20

22
 lan

gu
ag

e day 

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l 

Te
lug

u 
|O

bs
erv

ed
 by

 
D

ep
ar

tm
en

t of
 

En
gli

sh
 and 

21
.0

2.
20

22
 

3rd 
we

ek 

Pr
ac

tic
al

 
ex

am
s For 

I,
 

II, 

V
 

Se
m

es
te

rs
 

18
.0

2.
20

22
 to

 
25

.0
2.

20
22

 

Las
t 

in
str

uc
tio

n day 

Fe
br

ua
ry

 

17
.0

2.
20

22
 

||| 
&

 
V

 
SEM

 pla
nts

 in
 

the 

col
leg

e 

cam
pus

 

Bo
tan

y 

De
pa

rtm
en

t and 

pla
nte

d 30
 

|Pr
og

ra
m

m
e 

ob
se

rv
ed

 by
 

NSS 

&
 

H
ar

ith
a 

Ha
ram

 

17
.0

2.
20

22
 

5 

Las
t 

in
str

uc
tio

n day 

I 
SEM

 

10
.0

2.
20

22
 

2nd 
we

ek Fie
ld 

trip
s 

07
.0

2.
20

22
 to

 
09

.0
2.

20
22

 

Sc
ien

ce
 

Ex
hi

bi
tio

n on
 

24
.02

.20
22

 NTT 

W
ara

ng
al on

 
the 

oc
ca

sio
n od

 

Fie
ld trip

 by
 

all 
Sc

ien
ce

 

Dep
t to

 

ex
am

s Exa
m 

br
an

ch
 

me
eti

ng
 

R
em

ed
ia

l 
cl

as
se

s 

Pr
ep

ar
ati

on
 for 

Pr
ac

tic
al 

&
 

Th
eo

ry 

03
.02

.20
22

 

yea
r 

ide
nti

fie
d slow

 

lea
rn

er 

stu
de

nts
 

Re
me

dia
l 

cla
sse

s for 

sec
on

d and fin
al 

02
.02

.20
22

 to
 

15
.02

.20
22

 

col
leg

e 
po

ste
r 21

.0
3.

20
22

 
21

.0
3.

20
22

 

M
ot

he
r 



0
0

 

May Ist 
wee

k 

Re
vie

w 

Me
eti

ng
 IQA

C 

A
ss

oc
ia

tio
n foll

ow
 up, 

str
en

gth
en

ing
 of

 
Alu

mn
i 

ex
ten

sio
n 

ac
tiv

iti
es

, 

me
nto

r 
me

nte
e 

02
.0

5.
20

22
 

As
sig

nm
en

ts 

4th 
we

ek
 

St
ud

en
ts 

As
sig

nm
en

ts 
giv

en 
to

 

26
.0

4.
20

22
 to

 
28

.0
4.

20
22

 

Stu
dy

 
Pr

oje
ct 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
ts St

udy
 

Pr
oje

cts
 by

 
Te

lug
u 

&
 

Bo
tan

y 

Pr
ep

ar
ati

on
 for 

JIG
NA

SA
 

Stu
de

nt 

25
.0

4.
20

22
 W

orl
d 

Boo
k Day 

W
orl

d 
Ea

rth
 Day 

|O
bs

erv
ed

 by
 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t of

 
En

gli
sh

 

El
oc

ut
io

n 
co

m
pe

tit
io

ns
 

co
nd

uc
ted

. 

23
.0

4.
20

22
 22

.0
4.

20
22

 

3rd 
we

ek 

Ex
ten

sio
n 

lec
tur

es
 

7 

Ap
ril 

su
bje

cts
 

on
 

21
.04

.20
22

 -

In
no

va
tio

n day Wo
rld

 
Cr

ea
tiv

ity
 and 

Ja
ya

nt
hi

(1
4.

04
.2

02
2)

 

A
m

be
dk

ar
 

com
pet

itio
ns 

Co
nd

uc
ted

 by
 

E
D

 

cell
 

21
.0

4.
20

22
 Ob

ser
ve

d by
 

Te
lug

u 

De
pa

rtm
en

t 

13
.0

4.
20

22
 

2nd 
We

ck 

St
ud

en
ts

 
Se

m
in

ar
s 

11
.0

4.
20

22
 to

 
12

.0
4.

20
22

 Jy
ot

hi
ba

 
Ph

ule
 

|H
ist

ory
 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
ts 

Ob
ser

ve
d by

 
Po

lit
ica

l 

Sc
ien

ce
 and 

11
.0

4.
20

22
 

Ist IQA
C 

M
ee

tin
g 

ac
tiv

iti
es

 
M

en
tor

 

M
en

tee
 

fol
low

 up
 

and 

ex
ten

sio
n 

01
.0

4.
20

22
 

kle
pa

rtm
en

ts Sc
ien

ce
 and 

Ot
he

r Sto
ck 

V
er

ifi
ca

tio
n b

y 4th 
we

ek 

29
.0

3.
20

22
 to

 
31

.0
3.

20
22

 

IL
,IV

,V
I sem 

cla
sse

s 
Co

m
m

en
ce

m
en

t o
f M

ee
tin

g 

A
ca

de
m

ic
 

Re
vi

ew
 

|of 
tim

e 

tab
le and 

sy
lla

bu
s 

di
str

ib
ut

io
n 

28
.0

3.
20

22
 

24
.0

3.
20

22
 

&
 

Ac
ad

em
ic 

co
ve

rag
e of

 
sy

lla
bu

s, 

co
nd

uc
t of

 

Ca
ree

r and 

G
ui

da
nc

e 

ac
tiv

iti
es

, 
II, IV

 
and V

I 
sem 

pr
og

ram
m

e, ess
ay 

wr
itin

g and 

|O
bs

er
ve

d by
 

NS
S, 

aw
ar

en
es

s 

im
po

rta
nt 

top
ics

 of
 

co
nc

ern
ed

 

Ex
ten

sio
n 

lec
tur

es by
 

em
ine

nt 

fac
ult

y 

,co
nd

uc
ted

 

Ja
ya

nt
hi

 we
ck

 

|cla
sse

s for li, IV
 

&
 

V
I 

Sem
. 

Pr
ep

ara
tio

n 

Pr
ep

ara
tio

n for 

Co
mm

en
ce

me
nt 

of
 



PRIN
ËPAY

 
dan

cirA
L 

QUZ
 

Yog
a day 

co
nd

uc
ted

 by
 

Dep
t of

 

Zo
olo

gy 
&

 

21
.0

6.
20

22
 

3rd
 

we
ek 

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l 
Yog

a Day 

P'r
og

ram
m

e 

co
nd

uc
ted

 by
 

NSS and 

H
ea

lth
 

clu
b Ob
ser

ve
d 

In
ter

na
tio

na
l 

Yog
a Day
. 

21
.0

6.
20

22
 

Co
m

m
en

ce
m

en
t o

f 
exa

ms
 

2d
 

we
ek 

10
.0

6.
20

22
 

on
w

ar
ds

 

Yog
a 

wec
k 

ce
leb

ra
tio

ns
 

fac
ult

y by
 

NSS and 

he
alt

h club
 

II,|
V,

VI
l sem 

exa
ms

 

Yog
a 

As
ana

 
tra

ini
ng

 

10
.0

6.
20

22
 

Pr
ac

tie
al

 
ex

am
s 

Las
t day o

f 

07
.0

6.
20

22
 to

 
09

.0
6.

20
22

 

Jun
e 

06
.0

6.
20

22
 

06
.0

6.
20

22
 

Ist 
we

ek
 

II,
IV

,V
I sem ob

se
rv

ed
 in

 
Jun

e, 

Co
nd

ue
t of

 
Yog

a 

day 
pr

og
ra

m
m

e 

DO
ST 

Ad
m

iss
io

ns
, 

im
po

rta
nt

 

day
s 

Sta
te 

Fo
rm

ati
on

 Day 
Ob

se
rv

ed
 

Te
lan

ga
na

 

02
.06

.20
22

 In
te

rn
al

 
Ex

am
 

01
.0

6.
20

22
 to

 
03

.0
6.

20
22

 

II,
IV

,V
I sem 2nd 

in
ter

na
l 

exa
m 

4th 
we

ek
 

br
an

ch
 

and
 

sem
 

ex
as

 Sta
ff 

me
eti

ng
 by

 
exa

m 

Pr
ep

ar
ati

on
 for 

Co
nd

uc
t of

 

28
.0

5.
20

22
 

3rd
 

we
ek 

Ad
mi

ssi
on

 
ca

m
pa

ig
ni

ng
 

Co
lle

ge
s 

Ae
ad

em
ie yea

r 

20
22

-2
3. Vis
it to

 
jun

ior
 

|A
dm

iss
io

n 

ca
m

pa
ign

ing
 for the 

19
.0

5.
20

22
 to

 
21

.0
5.

20
22

 

2nd wee
k 

Pr
og

ram
m

e TA
SK

 
A

w
ar

en
es

s 

nam
es 

in
 

10
.05

.20
22

 In
ter

na
l 

Exa
m 

C
er

tif
ie

at
e 

C
ou

rs
es

 

I1, IV, V
I 

sem 

I 

02
.0

5.
20

22
 to

 
05

.0
5.

20
22

 
02

.0
5.

20
22

 to
 

03
.0

6.
20

22
 

lea
lth

 club
 On

lin
e 

QU
IZ.

 on
 

the 
oc

ca
sio

n of
 

pr
og

ram
m

e t
o in

str
uc

tio
n IQA

C 
M

ec
tin

g 

pra
cti

ca
l 

TA
SK

 

|E
nc

ou
rn

gi
ng

 the 

stu
de

nts
 to

 
en

rol
l 

the
ir in
te

rn
al

 
exa

ms
 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

